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 United States 
 ACOM Advisory Committee 
 Fredric  Serchuk National Marine Fisheries Service,  Fred.Serchuk@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 
 Michael  Sissenwine   m.sissenwine@ices.dk CHAIR 
 BCC Baltic Committee 
 Kenneth  Sherman National Marine Fisheries Service,  ksherman@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center  
 Thomas R.  Osborn The Johns Hopkins University, Earth  osborn@jhu.edu Ordinary member 
 and Planetary Sciences 

 DFC Diadromous Fish Committee 
 Christopher  Legault National Marine Fisheries Service,  chris.legault@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 
 Joan  Trial Maine Atlantic Salmon Commission,  Joan.Trial@Maine.gov Ordinary member 
 Bangor Regional Office 

 FTC Fisheries Technology Committee 
 William  Karp National Marine Fisheries Service,  bill.karp@noaa.gov CHAIR 
 Alaska Fisheries Science Center 

 LRC Living Resources Committee 
 Edward D.  Houde Chesapeake Biological Laboratory ehoude@cbl.umces.edu Ordinary member 
 Kevin  Friedland National Marine Fisheries Service, kevin.friedland@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 

 MCC Mariculture Committee 
 David  Bengtson University of Rhode Island, Department bengtson@uri.edu Ordinary member 
 of Fisheries, Animal  & Veterinary  
 Science 
 Ian  Bricknell University of Maine at Machias ian.bricknell@umit.maine.edu CHAIR 

 MHC Marine Habitat Committee 
 Jeremy  Collie Graduate School of Oceanography jcollie@gso.uri.edu Ordinary member 
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 Thomas  Noji National Marine Fisheries Service,  thomas.noji@noaa.gov CHAIR 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 

 OCC Oceanography Committee 
 Jonathan Hare National Marine Fisheries Service,  jon.hare@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 
 Peter  Wiebe Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution  pwiebe@whoi.edu Ordinary member 

 RMC Resource Management Committee 
 Fredric  Serchuk National Marine Fisheries Service,  Fred.Serchuk@noaa.gov Ordinary member 
 Northeast Fisheries Science Center 

 02 April 2008 


